
MRES Bell Times (Mon-Thurs) 

Warning Bell  

Period One  

Period Two   

Recess 

Period Three 

Period Four  

LUNCH 

Period Five  

Period Six   

Recess 

Period Seven 

Period Eight  

Dismissal 

8:25 

8:30-9:20 

9:20-10:10 

10:10-10:25 

10:25-11:15 

11:15-12:05 

12:05-12:35 

12:35-13:30 

13:30-14:00 

14:00-14:15 

14:15-14:45 

14:45-15:25 

15:25 

MRES Bell Times (Fri) 

Warning Bell  

Period One  

Period Two  

Recess 

Period Three 

Period Four  

Period Five  

Dismissal 

8:25 

8:30-9:20 

9:20-10:10 

10:10-10:25 

10:25-10:55 

10:55-11:25 

11:25-12:10 

12:10 


